

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
F/MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR RESTORATION) NO. 31387 of 2025
In F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14188 of 2025
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR BRINGING HEIRS) NO. 1 of 2025
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16035 of 2016
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16035 of 2016
With
MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR RESTORATION) NO. 1 of 2023
In F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 31508 of 2022
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR ORDERS) NO. 1 of 2025
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10731 of 2023
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10731 of 2023
With
MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR DIRECTION) NO. 1 of 2023
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12018 of 2023
With
MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR DIRECTION) NO. 1 of 2023
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12019 of 2023
With
MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR DIRECTION) NO. 1 of 2023
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12022 of 2023
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FIXING DATE OF EARLY HEARING) NO. 1 of 2025
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15348 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15348 of 2024
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR AMENDMENT) NO. 1 of 2025
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8957 of 2025
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8957 of 2025
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR AMENDMENT) NO. 1 of 2025
In F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 22170 of 2025
With
F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 31670 of 2025

=====

AMIRALI BADRUDDIN LALANI

Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:
BHAVIN B THAKAR(9371) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

**Date : 21/11/2025
COMMON ORAL ORDER**

Office objections shall be removed within four weeks from today,

failing which the matters shall be dismissed for non-prosecution automatically without reference to the Court.

ABHISHEK/189 to 199

Sd/-
(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)